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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

April 30, April 30,
1920. 1021.

No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1920. 1921.

Wanganui County—continued.
Hair, J. A., Bell Street, Wanganui
Hamilton Bros., Makirikiri
Hammond, H. V., Lismore Station, Makiri-

kiri
Handley and Barron, 23 Mile Peg, Makirikiri
Barker, S., Kakatahi
Harper, G. 0. B. (Estate of), Clifden, Makiri-

kiri
Hartwell, William, Union Lino, Wanganui..
Hawken, O. J., Cameron Street, Hawera ..

Healey, It., Taihape
Hearn and Co., Pungataua, Karioi
Herlihy, D. D., Hazelgrovc, Okoia
Higgie, James, Okoia
Higgie, L., Okoia
Higgie, Mrs. E., Fordell
Hillas, G., Fordell
Hine, Thomas, Ngamatea, Mangamahu,

Wanganui
Hirst, J. W., Okoia, Wanganui
Hogg, James, Okoia
Hogg, W. J. and J. II., Wanganui
llorroeks Bros., Makirikiri
Howie, T. W., No. 2 Line, Wanganui
Huirua, — (c/o C. Bremner), Mataroa
Hunter, A. T., Makirikiri
Hunter, James, Oeta, Fordoll
Jacobson, N. R. and J. A., Taihapo
Jones, Charles and Mrs. Mary (c/o John

Jones), Wanganui
Jones, F. H., Waikupa, Okoia
Jones, Georgo R., Waikupa, Okoia
Kariki Pineaha, Putiki
Kay, L. V., St. John's Hill, Wanganui
Keilick, A. H., Mangamahu
Kelliok, William K., Tokorangi, Mangamahu
Kempthorne, H. E., Matahiwi, Wanganui

River
Kennedy, J.,and Sons, Otumauma, Karioi
Laidley, Mrs. S. E., Raukura, Taihape
Lee Bros., Denlair, Fordell
Lewis, H. G., Wanganui
Lilburn, Robert, Huntervillo
Loveridge, Frederick, Whiritoa
Mackintosh, A. D., Blink Bonnie, Okoia ..

Mackintosh, A. D., Cherry Bank, Okoia ..

Mackintosh, D., Blythwood, No. 1 Line, Wa-
nganui

Mackintosh and Phillips, Kakatahi
Manson, N. P., St. John's Hill, Wanganui..
Manu Tapa and Tahi Tapa (private bag),

Parikino
Martin, J., Wanganui East
Mason, D. (Estate of), (c/o W. Coleman),

Kakatahi
McCann, P. J., Mataroa, Ruanui..
McDonald, A. J., Maramaratotara
McDonald, Mrs. J., Glonalladale, Mangamahu
McDougall, W. It., Makirikiri
McGrail, W., Longacre Valloy, Okoia
McGregor, D., No. 2 Line, Wanganui
McGregor, G., Thornhill, Warrengate Line,

Wanganui
McGregor, P. T, Fordell
McKay, David, Mataroa
McLeod, A. N., Dunvegan, Okoia
McLeod, Gregor, Okoia
McNab, A., Kukuta
McNaught, L. J.,Whakaihuwaka
Melville, A. P., Fordell
Melville, C. J., Fordell
Mitchell Bros., Kauangaroa, F'ordell
Montgomerie, R. A., Taukoro (private bag),

Wanganui
Moorhouse, D., Fordell
Morgan, JL O, Mangamahu
Morgan, William E., Newtonless, No. 1 Line,

Wanganui
Moyle, G. B., Makirikiri Valley
Muir, A. G. W., Okoia
Murchison, D., Rapanui
Nash, Henry M., No. 1 Line, Wanganui

..

Neilson, W., Mount Lion, Okoia
Nicholson, N., Parikino..
O'Brien, J. (c/o S. Reid), Taihape
O'Brien, M. W., Mataroa
O'Callaghan, Mrs. Clara, Taihape
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1,548

015
912
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3,240

200
Nil
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1,090
112
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2,580
1,464
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92
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12,920
Nil

19
472

4,182
362
934

Nil
1,636

Wanganui County—continued.
O'Connor, A. B., Rangiweu, Karioi
O'Halloran Bros., Pukanui, Makirikiri
Old, Richard, Okoia
O'Leary, D. O, Cherry Bank, Wanganui . .

O'Leary, Jeremiah, Kaimatere Road, Wanga-
nui East

O'Neill Bros., Makirikiri
O'Neill Bros., No. 1 Line, Wanganui
Para Ratana, Parikino, Wanganui River ..

Park, William, Mangamahu
Park, William, Pine Creek, Mangamahu ..

Paterson, J., No. 2 Lino, Wanganui
Paul, W. K., Fordell
Peacock, PL, Alva, Mataroa
Peacock, H., Mataroa
Pedersen, Peder, Mataroa
Pcni, Tuka, Koriniti
Peni, W., Koriniti
Penncfathor, 0. B., Fordell
Pepper, G. V., Ruanui
Phillips, George, No. 2 Line, Wanganui
Plummer, G. G, Okoia
Poison, W. J., Manuwera, Fordell
Pratt, C. E., Okoia
Pritohard, F., Marangai..
Rangi, Pokiha, Koriniti, Wanganui River ..

Rice, A. W., Brandon, Okoia
Robinson, A., and Son, Kakatahi
Robinson, A., Fordell ..

Ross, A. IL, Karioi
Rusooe, H. A., Marybank, Wanganui
Russell and Birch, Mangamahu

..

Ruthorford, J. W., Makirikiri
Ryan, E. IL, Ruanui, via Mataroa
Scott, William, sen., Putiki, Wanganui
Senior and Bennett, Victoria Avenue, Wa-

nganui
Sim, A. D., Union Lino, Wanganui
Sommerville, A. R., F'airview, Okoia
Speed, FL M., Monavale, Makirikiri
Spoonor, E. W., Hihitahi
Spooner, S., Raketapauma
Stecdman, H. H., Ngaurukehu, Mataroa ..

Steedman, Mrs. E., Mataroa
Stodart Bros., Taihape
Straohan, Alexandor, Okoia
Straehan and Patterson, Glen Almond

Downs, Wanganui East
Straehan and Patterson, Gordon Park,

Wanganui East
Straehan and Patterson, Sky Line, Wa-

nganui East
Straehan, S., Okoia
Straehan, William, Mataroa
Sturzaker, O, Aramoho
Sutherland, N., Lamb Hill, F'ordell
Swonson, T. B., Ngawaka, Taihapo
Tanginoa Tapa, Parikino
Tasswell, E, JL, No. 1 Line, Wanganui
Taylor, R. S., Fordell ..

Te Turo Poutama, Koriniti, Wanganui River
Thompson, J. G, Longacre Road, Okoia ..

Tiaka Waitokia, Koriniti
Tihoma, Henare, Turangarero
Tod, R. JL, Pukeroa, Hunterville
Todd, Jamos A., Knollmoro, Makirikiri
Todd, James A., Makirikiri
Towgood, S. Z., No. 1 Line, Wanganui

..

Tyer Bros., Mangamahu
Walley, A. E., Okahu, Mataroa
Ward, F. W., Warrengate, F'ordell
Watson, F'., Parihauhau
Watson, Thomas, No. 2 Line, Wanganui ..

Watt, James, Aberfeldv, Box 122,Wanganui
Wells, G. G, Fordell
Wells, Mrs. M. A., Makirikiri
Wells, W. R., Fordell
West, K. M., Okoia
Whiteman, E. H., Kakatahi, Wanganui ..

Williams, T. W., Motukawa, Mataroa
Wilson, Charles W., Siberia, Hunterville ..

Wyley Bros., Riverly, Fordell
Young, A. (Estate of), Waipapa Station,

Mataroa
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Nil
283
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1,236
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1,350
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50
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8,415
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971
11,205

16
1,008
4,025

150

250
1,484
4,095
Nil

335
Nil

1,100
610

1,014
1,081

9.31
1,004
1,180

2,477
328

2,927
Nil

814

706 1,410

2,885 1,455
280

6,124
130

5,810
723

2,388
380
001
270
416
692

1,016
1,907
Nil

602
929
337

1,154
431

12
264

25
Nil

1,520
636

2,375
270

5,107
1,173

564
331

27
4,650

970
1,935
Nil
Nil

5,300
3,481

12,922
2,925
4,514

459
55

4,537
300
460
400

1,026

370
69

4,738
274
459
800

1,048

3,563
I , 170
1,010

660

767
Nil

1,045
1,010

650
691

1,946
1,984
6,313
3,254

20
350

40
110

1,624
719

2,543
913

2,295
1,921
6,507
2,586

1,100
664
456

5,071
337

3
3,700

Nil
16

3,500
1,952

346
20

4,260
3,421

I 1,312
2,636
4,200

290
76

300
4,011
4,082

429
818
250

224
233
34

300
3,675
3,690

275
715

Nil
465,850 450,035
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